
Scores Killamarsh Clowne Handsworth Retford Worksop
Men 261 134 300 276 355
Position 2 1 4 3 5
Women 56 107 26 39 26
Position 4 5 1 3 1

 Race Date -01/01/0001  Summary  Race Time -00:00 - 00:00
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
1 00:35:40:217 749 Ben Harris 0 N N Retford M 1
2 00:36:52:972 162 Jordan Street 0 N N Clowne M 2
3 00:36:55:766 139 Darren King 0 Y N Clowne M 3
4 00:37:29:053 407 Phil Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 4
5 00:37:42:333 148 Daniel Page 0 N N Clowne M 5
6 00:38:17:934 163 Peter Twigg 0 N N Clowne M 6
7 00:38:37:342 320 Adam Dyson 0 N Y Killamarsh M 7
8 00:38:42:419 755 Nick Kendall 0 N N Retford M 8
9 00:39:08:637 324 David Fuller 0 N Y Killamarsh M 9

10 00:39:32:140 333 Philip Morgan 0 Y N Killamarsh M 10
11 00:39:39:431 356 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 11
12 00:39:44:308 175 Nick Fowler 0 N N Clowne M 12
13 00:39:55:845 756 Andy KInsley 0 N N Retford M 13
14 00:40:14:752 328 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 14
15 00:40:38:496 152 Graham Worsfold 0 N N Clowne M 15
16 00:40:58:955 260 Jack Kirk 0 N N Worksop M 16
17 00:41:19:315 439 Tim Gleeson 0 Y N Handsworth M 17
18 00:41:22:800 101 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 18
19 00:41:30:300 196 Matthew Martin 0 N N Clowne M 19
20 00:41:34:056 263 Joel Kerrigan 0 N N Worksop M 20
21 00:41:40:815 736 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 21
22 00:41:46:464 280 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 22
23 00:41:57:830 125 David Hazelton 0 Y N Clowne M 23
24 00:42:01:906 742 David Corbett 0 Y N Retford M 24
25 00:42:37:657 414 Pippa Wilkie 0 Y Y Handsworth F 1
26 00:42:42:875 81 Micah Wilson 0 Y Y Handsworth M 25
27 00:43:06:228 764 Andrew Parkin 0 Y N Retford M 26
28 00:43:08:692 55 Joey Severn 0 N N Handsworth M 27
29 00:43:11:896 317 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 28
30 00:43:14:670 715 Claire Oliffe 0 Y N Retford F 2
31 00:43:17:865 776 Steve Woodward 0 Y N Retford M 29
32 00:43:20:389 90 Nick Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 30
33 00:43:23:373 155 Richard Hind 0 Y N Clowne M 31
34 00:43:33:588 221 Teresa McPake 0 Y N Worksop F 3
35 00:43:46:126 187 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M 32

 Race Date -01/01/0001  IndividualResults  Race Time -00:00 - 00:00
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36 00:43:56:701 63 Julie Wilson 0 Y Y Handsworth F 4
37 00:44:05:684 255 Colin Laughton 0 Y N Worksop M 33
38 00:44:43:048 85 Mick Marsters 0 Y Y Handsworth M 34
39 00:45:08:354 278 Rob Smith 0 Y N Worksop M 35
40 00:45:12:300 1027 Phil Eddison 0 Y N Handsworth M 36
41 00:45:16:165 729 Claire Hayes 0 Y N Retford F 5
42 00:45:28:763 267 John Hardcastle 0 Y N Worksop M 37
43 00:45:31:938 418 Richard Bembridge 0 Y N Handsworth M 38
44 00:45:36:154 269 Josh Charters 0 N N Worksop M 39
45 00:45:39:058 375 Gareth Wise 0 N N Killamarsh M 40
46 00:45:44:436 126 Daniel Keeling 0 N N Clowne M 41
47 00:45:50:645 774 Steve Wathall 0 Y N Retford M 42
48 00:46:03:183 219 Sally Ormrod 0 Y N Worksop F 6
49 00:46:15:410 431 Steve Thorpe 0 N N Handsworth M 43
50 00:46:19:136 381 Kenny Turner 0 Y N Killamarsh M 44
51 00:46:23:131 210 Helen Broughton 0 Y N Worksop F 7
52 00:46:33:136 562 Natalie Neville 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 8
53 00:46:43:050 768 Dave Pickering 0 Y N Retford M 45
54 00:46:50:591 24 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 46
55 00:46:54:827 266 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 47
56 00:46:58:242 318 Brian Devine 0 Y N Killamarsh M 48
57 00:47:01:386 257 Danny Scott 0 Y N Worksop M 49
58 00:47:20:214 358 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 50
59 00:47:26:162 326 Keith Grayson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 51
60 00:47:28:385 379 Chris Howden 0 N N Killamarsh M 52
61 00:47:33:162 92 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 9
62 00:47:46:642 336 Paul McClintock 0 Y N Killamarsh M 53
63 00:48:10:015 377 Steven Judge 0 Y N Killamarsh M 54
64 00:48:19:409 34 David Trickett 0 Y Y Handsworth M 55
65 00:48:40:249 87 Mick Waring 0 Y N Handsworth M 56
66 00:48:43:894 283 Steven Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 57
67 00:48:47:850 207 Charlotte Rushby 0 N N Worksop F 10
68 00:48:56:943 542 Harriet Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 11
69 00:49:11:834 62 Julie Bembridge 0 Y N Handsworth F 12
70 00:49:14:448 110 Paul Sadler 0 N N Clowne M 58
71 00:49:17:933 330 Rob Lees 0 Y N Killamarsh M 59
72 00:49:33:175 166 Ian Brookes 0 Y N Clowne M 60
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73 00:49:36:730 323 Duncan Fuller 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 61
74 00:50:09:227 270 Lyndon Stocks 0 Y N Worksop M 62
75 00:50:23:557 82 Michael Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 63
76 00:50:40:912 8 Andrew Lewis 0 Y N Handsworth M 64
77 00:50:45:228 368 Paul Stafford 0 Y N Killamarsh M 65
78 00:50:54:201 339 Phillip March 0 Y N Killamarsh M 66
79 00:50:57:756 741 Gerald Connor 0 Y N Retford M 67
80 00:51:00:200 484 Kimberley Hansforth 0 N N Handsworth F 13
81 00:51:14:120 380 John Hinchcliffe 0 N N Killamarsh M 68
82 00:51:16:643 73 Lynn Bradley 0 N N Handsworth F 14
83 00:51:23:503 252 Andrew Dobson 0 N N Worksop M 69
84 00:51:40:277 732 Lynn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 15
85 00:51:44:083 576 Katie Stocks 0 Y N Killamarsh F 16
86 00:51:46:997 190 Steve Tebb 0 Y N Clowne M 70
87 00:52:07:366 2 Adrian Rafferty 0 Y N Handsworth M 71
88 00:52:11:572 703 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F 17
89 00:52:22:708 716 Tammy Haywood 0 Y N Retford F 18
90 00:52:38:591 373 Richard Whyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 72
91 00:52:40:734 349 Jamie Parker 0 Y N Killamarsh M 73
92 00:52:45:782 192 Brian Lowndes 0 Y Y Clowne M 74
93 00:53:13:301 150 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 19
94 00:53:17:938 5 Alex Gill 0 Y N Handsworth M 75
95 00:53:23:195 331 James Lindley 0 Y N Killamarsh M 76
96 00:53:31:467 15 Anton Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 77
97 00:53:52:197 282 Mark Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 78
98 00:54:10:503 205 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 20
99 00:54:23:612 539 Sharon Dick 0 Y N Killamarsh F 21

100 00:54:32:745 359 Steve Salmon 0 Y N Killamarsh M 79
101 00:54:35:029 341 Vince Murphy 0 Y N Killamarsh M 80
102 00:54:38:964 538 Emma Cowell 0 N N Killamarsh F 22
103 00:54:53:866 116 Andrea Walker 0 Y N Clowne F 23
104 00:54:55:779 144 Andrew Foster 0 Y N Clowne M 81
105 00:54:58:793 334 Christopher Marshall-Unitt 0 N N Killamarsh M 82
106 00:55:14:576 589 Charlotte Smith 0 N Y Killamarsh F 24
107 00:55:16:939 591 Rebecca Brown 0 N Y Killamarsh F 25
108 00:55:20:945 225 Camilla Mercer 0 Y N Worksop F 26
109 00:55:28:215 329 David Jolley 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 83
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110 00:55:49:736 536 Rachel Cadey 0 Y N Killamarsh F 27
111 00:55:52:881 289 Jonathan Smith 0 Y N Worksop M 84
112 00:55:55:835 204 Caroline McGinley 0 Y N Worksop F 28
113 00:55:59:841 573 Liz Smith 0 Y N Killamarsh F 29
114 00:56:09:164 777 Chantal Derby 0 N N Retford F 30
115 00:56:11:908 161 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 31
116 00:56:15:573 99 Paul Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 85
117 00:56:42:162 288 Sven Warner 0 Y N Worksop M 86
118 00:56:53:167 707 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F 32
119 00:56:56:252 546 Helen Griffiths 0 Y N Killamarsh F 33
120 00:57:12:575 16 Alex Saddington 0 N N Handsworth M 87
121 00:57:40:616 3 Alan Ashforth 0 Y N Handsworth M 88
122 00:57:44:261 149 Katy Taylor 0 N N Clowne F 34
123 00:57:49:759 751 Jonathan Hicks 0 Y N Retford M 89
124 00:58:14:474 550 Barbara Hudson 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 35
125 00:58:17:118 113 Roy Butterworth 0 Y Y Clowne M 90
126 00:58:23:457 543 Jessica Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 36
127 00:58:43:105 592 Corrine Whittaker 0 Y N Killamarsh F 37
128 00:58:45:219 572 Theresa Shaw 0 Y N Killamarsh F 38
129 00:58:48:754 361 David Shaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 91
130 00:59:02:523 590 Jessica Lawless 0 N Y Killamarsh F 39
131 00:59:09:133 118 Jim Rust 0 Y Y Clowne M 92
132 00:59:18:807 44 Ian Wade 0 Y N Handsworth M 93
133 00:59:21:571 218 Sally Staveley 0 Y N Worksop F 40
134 00:59:24:034 350 Andy Parsons 0 Y N Killamarsh M 94
135 00:59:46:877 182 Samantha Springthorpe 0 Y Y Clowne F 41
136 01:00:06:435 112 Gregory Goddard 0 Y N Clowne M 95
137 01:00:19:955 185 Tracy Jones 0 Y N Clowne F 42
138 01:00:21:837 156 Lynn Hazelton 0 Y N Clowne F 43
139 01:00:40:144 213 Janet Chappell 0 Y N Worksop F 44
140 01:00:54:074 284 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M 96
141 01:01:45:918 730 Erika Tasker 0 Y N Retford F 45
142 01:01:49:854 574 Trudi Stafford 0 Y N Killamarsh F 46
143 01:01:57:144 287 Mark Manley 0 Y N Worksop M 97
144 01:01:59:217 226 Lee Anne Manley 0 Y N Worksop F 47
145 01:02:05:717 752 James Hinchcliffe 0 N N Retford M 98
146 01:02:47:146 153 Gemma Hind 0 N N Clowne F 48
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147 01:03:34:945 713 Emma Brown 0 Y N Retford F 49
148 01:03:51:108 549 Amanda Hawksworth 0 Y N Killamarsh F 50
149 01:04:10:306 559 Angela Millns 0 Y N Killamarsh F 51
150 01:04:20:671 734 Kath Windle 0 Y N Retford F 52
151 01:04:25:197 208 Gillian Hewlett 0 Y Y Worksop F 53
152 01:04:44:605 556 Alison McClintock 0 Y N Killamarsh F 54
153 01:07:49:261 779 Louise Bartle 0 N N Retford F 55
154 01:08:14:687 4 Alan Burgess 0 Y N Handsworth M 99
155 01:08:26:024 301 Chris Anthony 0 Y N Killamarsh M 100
156 01:08:34:626 216 Kerry Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F 56
157 01:09:59:869 560 Sarah Mills 0 Y N Killamarsh F 57
158 01:14:47:813 489 Claire Fields 0 N N Handsworth F 58
159 01:14:50:987 472 Emma Smith 0 N N Handsworth F 59
160 01:16:26:915 534 Harriet Buckley 0 N N Killamarsh F 60
161 01:17:18:489 553 Louise Lees 0 Y N Killamarsh F 61
162 01:17:20:843 316 Les Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 101
163 01:21:04:104 1025 Michelle Softley 0 Y N Handsworth F 62
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

1 00:35:40:217 749 Ben Harris 0 N N Retford M 1
8 00:38:42:419 755 Nick Kendall 0 N N Retford M 8

13 00:39:55:845 756 Andy KInsley 0 N N Retford M 13
21 00:41:40:815 736 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 21
24 00:42:01:906 742 David Corbett 0 Y N Retford M 24
27 00:43:06:228 764 Andrew Parkin 0 Y N Retford M 26
31 00:43:17:865 776 Steve Woodward 0 Y N Retford M 29
47 00:45:50:645 774 Steve Wathall 0 Y N Retford M 42
53 00:46:43:050 768 Dave Pickering 0 Y N Retford M 45
79 00:50:57:756 741 Gerald Connor 0 Y N Retford M 67

Total Points 276
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

30 00:43:14:670 715 Claire Oliffe 0 Y N Retford F 2
41 00:45:16:165 729 Claire Hayes 0 Y N Retford F 5
84 00:51:40:277 732 Lynn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 15
88 00:52:11:572 703 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F 17

Total Points 39
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

2 00:36:52:972 162 Jordan Street 0 N N Clowne M 2
3 00:36:55:766 139 Darren King 0 Y N Clowne M 3
5 00:37:42:333 148 Daniel Page 0 N N Clowne M 5
6 00:38:17:934 163 Peter Twigg 0 N N Clowne M 6

12 00:39:44:308 175 Nick Fowler 0 N N Clowne M 12
15 00:40:38:496 152 Graham Worsfold 0 N N Clowne M 15
18 00:41:22:800 101 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 18
19 00:41:30:300 196 Matthew Martin 0 N N Clowne M 19
23 00:41:57:830 125 David Hazelton 0 Y N Clowne M 23
33 00:43:23:373 155 Richard Hind 0 Y N Clowne M 31

Total Points 134
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

93 00:53:13:301 150 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 19
103 00:54:53:866 116 Andrea Walker 0 Y N Clowne F 23
115 00:56:11:908 161 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 31
122 00:57:44:261 149 Katy Taylor 0 N N Clowne F 34

Total Points 107
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

4 00:37:29:053 407 Phil Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 4
17 00:41:19:315 439 Tim Gleeson 0 Y N Handsworth M 17
26 00:42:42:875 81 Micah Wilson 0 Y Y Handsworth M 25
28 00:43:08:692 55 Joey Severn 0 N N Handsworth M 27
32 00:43:20:389 90 Nick Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 30
38 00:44:43:048 85 Mick Marsters 0 Y Y Handsworth M 34
40 00:45:12:300 1027 Phil Eddison 0 Y N Handsworth M 36
43 00:45:31:938 418 Richard Bembridge 0 Y N Handsworth M 38
49 00:46:15:410 431 Steve Thorpe 0 N N Handsworth M 43
54 00:46:50:591 24 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 46

Total Points 300
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

25 00:42:37:657 414 Pippa Wilkie 0 Y Y Handsworth F 1
36 00:43:56:701 63 Julie Wilson 0 Y Y Handsworth F 4
61 00:47:33:162 92 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 9
69 00:49:11:834 62 Julie Bembridge 0 Y N Handsworth F 12

Total Points 26
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

7 00:38:37:342 320 Adam Dyson 0 N Y Killamarsh M 7
9 00:39:08:637 324 David Fuller 0 N Y Killamarsh M 9

10 00:39:32:140 333 Philip Morgan 0 Y N Killamarsh M 10
11 00:39:39:431 356 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 11
14 00:40:14:752 328 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 14
29 00:43:11:896 317 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 28
45 00:45:39:058 375 Gareth Wise 0 N N Killamarsh M 40
50 00:46:19:136 381 Kenny Turner 0 Y N Killamarsh M 44
56 00:46:58:242 318 Brian Devine 0 Y N Killamarsh M 48
58 00:47:20:214 358 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 50

Total Points 261
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

52 00:46:33:136 562 Natalie Neville 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 8
68 00:48:56:943 542 Harriet Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 11
85 00:51:44:083 576 Katie Stocks 0 Y N Killamarsh F 16
99 00:54:23:612 539 Sharon Dick 0 Y N Killamarsh F 21

Total Points 56
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

16 00:40:58:955 260 Jack Kirk 0 N N Worksop M 16
20 00:41:34:056 263 Joel Kerrigan 0 N N Worksop M 20
22 00:41:46:464 280 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 22
37 00:44:05:684 255 Colin Laughton 0 Y N Worksop M 33
39 00:45:08:354 278 Rob Smith 0 Y N Worksop M 35
42 00:45:28:763 267 John Hardcastle 0 Y N Worksop M 37
44 00:45:36:154 269 Josh Charters 0 N N Worksop M 39
55 00:46:54:827 266 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 47
57 00:47:01:386 257 Danny Scott 0 Y N Worksop M 49
66 00:48:43:894 283 Steven Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 57

Total Points 355
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

34 00:43:33:588 221 Teresa McPake 0 Y N Worksop F 3
48 00:46:03:183 219 Sally Ormrod 0 Y N Worksop F 6
51 00:46:23:131 210 Helen Broughton 0 Y N Worksop F 7
67 00:48:47:850 207 Charlotte Rushby 0 N N Worksop F 10

Total Points 26
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